
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 BLANCKAERT TIM / VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA | B4 / B2 | Merelbeke 1 blanckaert / van den berghe

32 T7 Start: 11:30
T11.30 17 VAN DEN BERGE JAN / VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY | D6 / D4 | Borsbeek / Nodo 12.00 van den berge / van den wyngaert 1 7,5,16 End: 14:45

8 16 GODEFROID LIONEL / SALMON STEPHANIE | E2 / D0 | Tinlot -6,5,5,9 T8

9 QUENSIER SEBASTIEN / ANCIAUX VIRGINIE | C0 / C0 | Neufvilles Senne / Ping 2000 Ecaus. 2 quensier / anciaux 12.30 7,-9,10,5

24 T8

25 12.00 georges / motte 7,8,9 1

8 GEORGES STEPHANE / MOTTE MARIE-CAROLINE | B4 / C2 | Andoy / Vedrinamur T8

5 PIRSOUL ALAIN / GHISLAIN VIRGINIE | B4 / C0 | La Cipale / Philippeville 3 pirsoul / ghislain 13.00 -5,6,-7,10,6

28 T9

21 12.00 quinet / coupe 2 4,6,6

12 QUINET DANY / COUPE JULIE | C6 / C4 | Cajmir / Palette Verte Ecaus. T9

13 DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN / DUPONT NATHALIE | C0 / D2 | Hurricane 4 de raeymaeker / dupont 12.30 -7,-9,5,10,9

20 T10

29 12.00 pierard / ghyselinck FF 1

4 PIERARD STEPHANE / GHYSELINCK CAROLE | B6 / B4 | Excelsior / Thuin T9 blanckaert / van den berghe

3 BRANCOURT MANUEL / TREFOIS GWENAELLE | B6 / B4 | Andoy 5 brancourt / trefois 13.30 4,8,-6,-5,3

30 T11

19 12.00 cambier / sergeant 3 6,3,7

14 CAMBIER ALAIN / SERGEANT SABRINA | C4 / C6 | Palette Huissignies / Neufvilles Senne T10

11 MENTENS MICHEL / BERGS ANN | B6 / D2 | Lipalet 6 mentens / bergs 12.30 5,10,-7,8

22 T12

27 12.00 cremer / barzeele -8,5,2,1 2

6 CREMER DENNIS / BARZEELE ELLEN | B4 / C0 | Gullegem / Jabbeke T9

7 BERTRAND DAVID / DREZE KATTY | B4 / C2 | Purnode / Gembloux 7 bertrand / dreze 13.00 5,-0,8,10

26 T13

23 12.00 gerard / joiris 4 FF

10 GERARD MELVYN / JOIRIS CINDY | C0 / C2 | Musson / Aye T11

T11.30 15 STEVENS KEVIN / VAN STRYDONCK ELKE | E6 / C4 | Stekene 8 dequevy / de smet 12.30 FF

9 18 DEQUEVY CHRISTOPHE / DE SMET SABRINA | C6 / NG | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue T14 -11,5,3,4

31 12.00 mertens / vannerum 5,1,2

2 MERTENS SERGE / VANNERUM ELLEN | B2 / B6 | Dilbeek / Pingouin
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FF C0 / D2DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN / DUPONT NATHALIE Hurricane

GEORGES STEPHANE / MOTTE MARIE-CAROLINE Andoy / Vedrinamur

MENTENS MICHEL / BERGS ANN Lipalet

BERTRAND DAVID / DREZE KATTY Purnode / Gembloux

DEQUEVY CHRISTOPHE / DE SMET SABRINA Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

QUINET DANY / COUPE JULIE Cajmir / Palette Verte Ecaus.

CAMBIER ALAIN / SERGEANT SABRINA Palette Huissignies / Neufvilles Senne

CREMER DENNIS / BARZEELE ELLEN Gullegem / Jabbeke

GERARD MELVYN / JOIRIS CINDY Musson / Aye

VAN DEN BERGE JAN / VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY Borsbeek / Nodo

BRANCOURT MANUEL / TREFOIS GWENAELLE Andoy

QUENSIER SEBASTIEN / ANCIAUX VIRGINIE Neufvilles Senne / Ping 2000 Ecaus.

PIERARD STEPHANE / GHYSELINCK CAROLE Excelsior / Thuin

BLANCKAERT TIM / VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA Merelbeke

MERTENS SERGE / VANNERUM ELLEN Dilbeek / Pingouin

PIRSOUL ALAIN / GHISLAIN VIRGINIE La Cipale / Philippeville


